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Course 10000 m
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Potteau Pierre
Haroux Nicolas
Everaerdt Jacky
Lanciaux Benoit
Marcelin Sebastien
Vanderkelen Christian
Carpentier Frederic
Baudoux Ludovic
Falce David
Watremet Lionel
Rodrigues Alain
Lenglin Philippe
Villette Jimmy
Trottein Jean Francois
Dubois Philippe
Crepin Jean Francois
Guervain Philippe
Pavillet Julien
Dupont Patrick
Leblond Jean Marc
Tison Jean Jacques
Basuyaux Christian
Laurent Jean Yves
Pinchart Raphael
Villain Remy
Vignolles Freddy
Delfolie Fabrice
Houriez Jean Claude
Puddu Jean Pierre
Lesoin Frederic
Roger Jc Jean Claude
Serusier Jean Marc
Hazard Jean Jacques
Fois Luigi

Saniez Dominique
Petisco Stephane

O Brien Anthony
Grard Cedric
Parmentier Eric
Hombert Bruno
Bregovic Dominique
Pinchart Emmanuel
Trigger Mark

Payen Robert
Serghetti Michel
Denoyelle Franck
Pontier Karl

Lemaire Christophe
Vandekerkhove Jules
Croisier Mickael
Delannoy Bernadette
Vesly Olivier

00:32:54:00
00:33:30:00
00:33:42:00
00:34:01:00
00:34:05:00
00:34:08:00
00:34:16:00
00:34:25:00
00:35:00:00
00:35:18:00
00:35:28:00
00:36:16:00
00:36:26:00
00:36:26:01
00:36:35:00
00:36:52:00
00:37:15:00
00:37:19:00
00:37:53:00
00:37:57:00
00:37:58:00
00:38:07:00
00:38:14:00
00:38:21:00
00:38:22:00
00:38:23:00
00:38:25:00
00:38:26:00
00:38:41:00
00:39:43:00
00:39:46:00
00:39:50:00
00:39:52:00
00:40:03:00
00:40:11:00
00:40:20:00
00:40:21:00
00:40:41:00
00:40:41:01
00:40:42:00
00:40:43:00
00:40:57:00
00:41:02:00
00:41:05:00
00:41:07:00
00:41:08:00
00:41:10:00
00:41:11:00
00:41:22:00
00:41:34:00
00:41:35:00
00:41:51:00

JUM
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SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V4M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
JUM
JUM
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
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V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
JUM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEM
SEF
SEM




53
54
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59
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64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72
73
74
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80
81
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84
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100
101
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104
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Corroyer Ph. Philippe
Plaskowski Christelle
Flament Didier
Djalali Farid

Djalali Boualem
Gourdin Jacques
Grard Christophe
Kostek Karl

Herbin Pierre Louis
Venant Christophe
Roger Jp Jean Pierre
Tinturier Stephane
Bleriot Gilles

Di Fiore Genuino
Sauvage Jacques
Tollenaere Dominique
Tinturier Guy
Gossard Pascal
Duffy Philip

Guiot Daniel

Boitier Jean Marc
Mafille Jean

Viste Denis

Dinaut Isabelle
Faccioli Jean Pierre
Lamouret Thierry
Lanselle Ludovic
Dybiona Muriel
Dybiona Roger
Zientek Casimir
Lemaitre Sebastien
Lecohier Damien
Croquet Christophe
Courbet Jean Jacques
Dejardin Daniel

Nash Peter
Zimmermann Raymond
Vermeulen Jean
Bains Ninja

Lemaitre Gerald
Vilain Gerard
Delforge Thierry
Thiery Patrick
Dubois Jean Jacques
Pavy Pierre

Bricout Philippe
Lemaitre J Jacques
Vallez Eric

Camus John

Holin Edmond
Laloux Michel

Hutin Jerome

Joly Dominique
Lasson Rene

Dupuis Coralie
Herbin Gilbert

00:41:55:00
00:42:02:00
00:42:10:00
00:42:39:00
00:42:40:00
00:42:43:00
00:42:48:00
00:42:49:00
00:42:54:00
00:42:55:00
00:43:03:00
00:43:11:00
00:43:16:00
00:43:19:00
00:43:20:00
00:43:24:00
00:43:32:00
00:43:39:00
00:43:41:00
00:43:44:00
00:43:45:00
00:43:51:00
00:43:55:00
00:43:58:00
00:44:02:00
00:44:10:00
00:44:11:00
00:44:25:00
00:44:26:00
00:44:27:00
00:44:28:00
00:44:42:00
00:44:43:00
00:44:49:00
00:45:02:00
00:45:03:00
00:45:06:00
00:45:10:00
00:45:13:00
00:45:15:00
00:45:17:00
00:45:19:00
00:45:22:00
00:45:25:00
00:45:25:01
00:45:30:00
00:45:31:00
00:45:34:00
00:45:48:00
00:45:50:00
00:45:55:00
00:45:58:00
00:46:00:00
00:46:04:00
00:46:04:01
00:46:05:00

SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
JUM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
JUM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V3M
V2M
SEM
V4M
SEM
V1F
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
V3M
JUM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEF
SEM



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Humphries Steve
Brasselet Christophe
Vandekerkhove Andree
Macquart Philippe
Rousseau Didier
Dejonghe Brice
Sede Jean Michel
Bury Georges

Senez Gianni

Dehon Michel

Hoel Jean Baptiste
Serusier Marie Jose
St Onge Pierre
Dordain Gilles

Leurs Martine

Martin Jean Luc
Senechal Bernard
Seltensperger Denis
Carreras Frederic
Marchal Vincent
Macquart Lionel
Lemaitre Daniel
Brice Frangois
Masson Gerald
Crogiez Fabien
Parent Marc
Santerre Francois
Deltombe Severine
Laude Francis
Laude Gisele
Leurette Bernard
Domergue Jean Dany
Notebaert Jerome
Senez David

Carette Eric

Marin Gregory

Vilain Frangoise
Bonvin Marc
Andrews Timothy
Dedise Lionel
Decaudin Jean Frangois
Ciesla Xavier

Petit Pierre

Delmotte Stephane
Van Landewick Joseph
Petit Michel

Guidez Roger
Foveau Agnes
Laffrenoy Emmanuel
Pillard Jerome
Raout Michel
Verniers Guy
Lemaitre Geraldine
Hebant Jean Frangois
Clochette Philippe
Bougamont Remi

00:46:10:00
00:46:13:00
00:46:15:00
00:46:27:00
00:46:30:00
00:46:39:00
00:46:40:00
00:46:41:00
00:46:44:00
00:46:45:00
00:46:52:00
00:46:52:00
00:46:55:00
00:46:59:00
00:47:01:00
00:47:20:00
00:47:27:00
00:47:29:00
00:47:30:00
00:47:33:00
00:47:35:00
00:47:35:01
00:47:41:00
00:47:45:00
00:47:52:00
00:47:52:01
00:47:55:00
00:48:04:00
00:48:12:00
00:48:16:00
00:48:31:00
00:48:57:00
00:48:58:00
00:49:15:00
00:49:30:00
00:49:33:00
00:49:37:00
00:49:37:01
00:50:05:00
00:50:19:00
00:50:28:00
00:50:42:00
00:50:45:00
00:50:46:00
00:50:50:00
00:50:52:00
00:50:55:00
00:50:57:00
00:51:01:00
00:51:21:00
00:51:22:00
00:51:30:00
00:51:32:00
00:51:49:00
00:52:10:00
00:52:16:00

SEM
SEM
V2F
SEM
V2M
JUM
V2M
V1M
Cadet
SEM
SEM
V1F
V2M
SEM
V1F
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
V2M
V2F
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
JUM
V1F
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEF
SEM
JUM
V1M
V1M
V1F
SEM
SEM
V1M



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Guidez Fabrice
Guibert Bernard
Louvion Jacques
Dupas Olga
Hambert Michele
Derbal Rachid
Facen Daniele
Joly Jean Marc
Lepan Sandra
Carlier Philippe
Facen Richard
Helin Ophelie
Drecq Jean Pierre
Trehout Guy
Hennion Eric
Semail Christophe
Coleau Jean Bernard
Berteau Patrick
Antoine Jose
Roux David
Doyen Vincent
Hazard Chantal
Drecq Liliane
Helin Veronique
Helin Michel
Denhez Jean Michel
Lee John

Canivez Claudine
Terese Danielle

00:52:35:00
00:53:14:00
00:53:22:00
00:53:32:00
00:53:33:00
00:53:49:00
00:53:51:00
00:53:53:00
00:54:04:00
00:54:13:00
00:54:51:00
00:54:55:00
00:54:55:01
00:55:29:00
00:55:49:00
00:56:03:00
00:56:20:00
00:56:48:00
00:56:49:00
00:56:49:01
00:57:25:00
00:57:49:00
00:59:28:00
01:02:02:00
01:02:03:00
01:02:26:00
01:06:51:00
01:08:48:00
01:09:00:00

V1M
V1M
V2M
SEF
V1F
V2M
SEF
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEM
JUF
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1M
V1M
V3M
V1F
V2F



Course 6300 m
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Viola Yannick
Leroy Ludovic
Debusschere Damien
Serra Nicolas
Verhecke Bruno
Hubert Julien
Herbin Patrick
Musy Colette
Deltombe ?

Musy Francis
Lefebvre Patrick
Agustoni Simon
Pillard Jerome

Van Malder Gaetan
Osselin Beatrice
Bazin Martine
Delannoy Mickael
Bouchart Michel
Amedee Gregory
Djalali Abdel Kader
Corroyer Sa Sandrine
Patin Benoit
Gossart Veronique
Dujardin Benjamin
Dinau Philippe

Biel Caroline
Leporcq Dominique

00:24:17:00
00:25:34:00
00:25:43:00
00:26:02:00
00:26:02:01
00:26:07:00
00:26:19:00
00:26:26:00
00:26:58:00
00:27:06:00
00:27:43:00
00:28:12:00
00:28:30:00
00:28:33:00
00:29:06:00
00:29:11:00
00:29:22:00
00:30:18:00
00:31:02:00
00:31:16:00
00:31:51:00
00:32:24:00
00:32:45:00
00:35:11:00
00:36:06:00
00:40:00:00
00:41:00:00

SEM
CAH
CAH
JUM
CAH
JUM
V2H
V1F
SEF
V1H
V1H
JUM
JUM
CAH
SEF
V2F
CAH
V2H
V4H
SEM
SEF
CAH
SEF
CAH
JUM
SEF
SEF




Course 2600 m
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Lamniwi Ardel
Debruyne Julien
Debarba Louis
Bennoui Christopher
Lamniwi Mihamed
Debaisieux Frangois
Leurs Jack

Gaudry Thomas
Marchand Adrien
Semail Cedric

Saro Vincent
Semail Mickael
Leclercq Emeric
Delannoy Marie
Declercq Steven
Joly Vincent

Patin Sebastien
Vermeulen Guillaume
Givert Caroline
Bregovic Noemie
Dinaut Yann

Ferrez Steeve
Largillet Aurelie
Brasselet Agnes
Patin Claire

Payen Romain
Corroyer Ju Justine
Galliez Mathilde
Mercier Marie
Vanloo Sabine
Pinoche Helene
Vasseur Samuel
Dolay Pierre Michel
Roger Charlotte

00:09:39:00
00:09:40:00
00:09:46:00
00:10:12:00
00:10:13:00
00:10:29:00
00:10:33:00
00:10:36:00
00:10:42:00
00:10:57:00
00:11:02:00
00:11:11:00
00:11:43:00
00:11:47:00
00:11:52:00
00:11:58:00
00:12:09:00
00:12:09:01
00:12:14:00
00:12:27:00
00:12:29:00
00:12:34:00
00:12:35:00
00:13:12:00
00:13:18:00
00:13:19:00
00:13:40:00
00:13:47:00
00:13:48:00
00:13:50:00
00:14:07:00
00:14:09:00
00:14:55:00
00:15:25:00

MIM
MIM
BEM
BEM
MIM
MIM
MIM
MIM
BEM
MIM
MIM
BEM
BEM
BEF
BEM
MIM
BEM
BEM
MIF
BEF
MIM
BEM
MIF
BEF
BEF
BEM
BEF
BEF
BEF
BEF
BEF
BEM
BEM
BEF




Course 950 m
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Verbeck Quentin
Delfolie Pauline
Josquin Claire
Fichelle Yoan
Basuyaux Allan
Josquin Florence
Baudour Quentin
Tison Justine
Gronowski Allan
Tison Quentin
Payen Mallaury
Corroyer Alexis
Leclercq Alexis
Dequeker Celine
Vermeulen Corentin
Delannoy Steeven
Conte Dimitri
Corroyer Ma Mallaury
Gaudry Ameline
Carreras Stephane
Carice Alexandre
Delfort Stephanie
Boitier Alexis
Hubert Mathilde
Bataille Geraldine
Delescaut Jhonny
Senechal Estelle
Crogiez Florian
Bregovic Ludivine
Cousin Alexis
Guibert Celine

00:04:56:00
00:04:59:00
00:05:05:00
00:05:22:00
00:05:24:00
00:05:29:00
00:05:34:00
00:05:35:00
00:05:36:00
00:05:46:00
00:05:46:01
00:06:02:00
00:06:14:00
00:06:20:00
00:06:23:00
00:06:34:00
00:06:35:00
00:06:38:00
00:06:40:00
00:06:46:00
00:06:48:00
00:06:49:00
00:07:07:00
00:07:09:00
00:07:10:00
00:07:44:00
00:07:44:01
00:07:49:00
00:07:52:00
00:07:57:00
00:08:47:00

POM
POF
POF
POM
EAM
EAF
EAM
POF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
POF
POF
EAM
EAM
POF
EAM
EAF
POF
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF




